
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 14TH   |   10AM - 1PM   | 2184 N. ELSTON

Outdoor Stage

Indoor Sample Class

Indoor Sample Class

Outdoor Stage

Indoor Sample Class

Outdoor Stage

Outdoor Stage

Outdoor Stage

10:15 AM
Teacher Dara
Concert

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Art + Music
with Miss Amelia

Family Yoga
with Brain to Belly Kids Yoga

Miss Brittny
Songs & Stories

Parenting on Mars
Empowered Parenting Workshop

Miss Mel
Concert

Chicago Bubble Show
by TwistiCity

Mimi & Limes
Concert


