

**SEPTEMBER 14TH | 10AM - 1PM | 2184 N. ELSTON** 

## PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

10:15 AM	<b>Teacher Dara</b> Concert	Outdoor Stage
10:30 AM	<b>Art + Music</b> with Miss Amelia	Indoor Sample Class
10:45 AM	<b>Family Yoga</b> with Brain to Belly Kids Yoga	Indoor Sample Class
11:00 AM	<b>Miss Brittny</b> Songs & Stories	Outdoor Stage
11:30 AM	Parenting on Mars Empowered Parenting Workshop	Indoor Sample Class
11:40 AM	Miss Mel Concert	Outdoor Stage
12:00 PM	Chicago Bubble Show by TwistiCity	Outdoor Stage
12:30 PM	Mimi & Limes Concert	Outdoor Stage